
SI
GN

AL
PO

LE

SIGNAL
POLE

GA
S

MH

SIGNAL
POLE

SIGNAL
POLENO LEFT

TURN
NO LEFT
TURN

HWY
SIGN

40MPH

NO
PARK

27'

DE
KA

LB
 PI

KE
 S

R.
20

2
ak

a C
EN

TE
R 

SQ
UA

RE
 TU

RN
PI

KE
 R

OA
D

(A
SP

HA
LT

 PA
VI

NG
, P

UB
LI

C 
RO

AD
)

SKIPPACK PIKE SR.73(ASPHALT PAVING, PUBLIC ROAD)

WA
TE

RS
 O

F T
HE

 U
.S.

ZO
NE

 A ZO
NE

 X

ZONE A
ZONE X

BR
ID

GE

25'BLDG.SETBACKPER L-6/356

25
'BL

DG
.S

ET
BA

CK
PE

R 
L-

6/
35

6

25'SIDE SETBACKPER L-6/356

50
'RE

AR
 S

ET
BA

CK
PE

R 
L-6

/3
56

WATERS OF THE U.S.

25025
1

248
249

250

249

248

251

25
1

251

25
1

25
1

251

25
1

252

25
5

255

252

25
2

248 249250

250

24
6

24
7

25
0

25
0

250

25
5

5' PARKING/PAVING SETBACK

62
' B

UI
LD

IN
G 

SE
TB

AC
K 

AD
JA

CE
NT

 TO
 R

ES
ID

EN
TI

AL
 D

IS
TR

IC
T

25
' L

AN
DS

CA
PE

 B
UF

FE
R 

YA
RD

 A
DJ

AC
EN

T T
O 

RE
SI

DE
NT

IA
L D

IS
TR

IC
T

PENNDOT LEGAL ROW LINE

CO
M

PW
R

CO
M

PW
R

CO
M

PW
R

DO NOT ENTER

DO NOT ENTER

PROPOSED CAR
WASH

16,081 SF

W
ET

 T
UN

NE
L #

1

DR
Y T

UN
NE

L #
1

DR
Y T

UN
NE

L #
2

DO NOT

ENTER

5' 
PA

RK
IN

G/
PA

VI
NG

 S
ET

BA
CK

25' FRONT YARD SETBACK

PROVIDE FOUR INCH WIDE DOUBLE PAINT LINES,
SPACED ONE-FOOT CLEAR BETWEEN LINES

PROVIDE TRASH ENCLOSURE WITH
ASPHALT PAVED DESIGNATED TRUCK

PULL OFF

PARCEL BOUNDARY

PROPOSED CURB TO TIE
INTO EXISTING CURB

PROPOSED PAY STATION (TYP. OF 3)

DRY TUNNEL
ENTRANCE OPEN TO
EXTERIOR

WET TUNNEL
ENTRANCE

PROVIDE ADA RESERVED
PARKING SIGNAGE

(R7-8 & R7-8P)

TRAFFIC FLOW ARROWS TO BE
PAINTED (TYP.)

CONCRETE SIDEWALK TO BE INSTALLED AS
PART OF PENNDOT ROAD IMPROVEMENTS
BY OTHERS

PROVIDE STOP SIGN (R1-1)
& DO NOT ENTER SIGN

(R5-1)

PROVIDE STOP BAR & SIGN
(R1-1 - RE-USE EXISTING
STOP SIGN IF 30" X 30")

11 PROPOSED MANUAL VACUUM
SPACES

TRAFFIC FLOW ARROWS
TO BE  PAINTED (TYP.)
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CONCRETE SIDEWALK TO BE INSTALLED AS PART
OF PENNDOT ROAD IMPROVEMENTS BY OTHERS

R=3'

PROVIDE 5' WIDE
CONCRETE SIDEWALK

PROVIDE 5' WIDE
CONCRETE SIDEWALK
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91
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PROVIDE DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE

TRANSITION SIDEWALK ELEVATION
FROM 6" REVEAL CURB TO 0"

REVEAL CURB AT ADA CONNECTION

TRANSITION SIDEWALK ELEVATION
FROM 6" REVEAL CURB TO 0"

REVEAL CURB AT ADA CONNECTION

PROVIDE CONCRETE CHEEK WALL

PROVIDE DEPRESSED CURB (TYP)

PROVIDE AND INSTALL RETAINING WALL
(DELEGATED DESIGN)

PROVIDE AND INSTALL GUIDE RAIL

PROPOSED CURB TO TRANSITION
INTO FLUSH EXISTING PAVEMENT

25'

25'

R=
5' R=15'

PROVIDEDETECTABLE WARNING SUFACE

PROVIDE CROSS WALK

TRANSITION FROM 6" CURB TO
4" ROLLED CURB

FULL DEPTH ASPHALT PAVEMENT

PROVIDE 6" CONCRETE CURB (TYP.)

PROVIDE 4"  ROLLED CONCRETE CURB (TYP.)

PROVIDE AND INSTALL 6" CURB

EXISTING EASEMENT LINE

100 YEAR FLOODPLAIN

EXISTING STREAM

SITE PLAN LEGEND
PENNDOT LEGAL ROW LINE

EX. BOUNDARY LINE PER ALTA SURVEY

 100 

FULL DEPTH ASPHALT PAVEMENT

PROPOSED SIGN

PROPOSED VACUUM BOOM

PAINTED TRAFFIC ARROWS

PARKING COUNT

PROPOSED BOLLARD

#

PROPOSED CONCRETE PAVEMENT

LIMIT OF DISTURBANCE

PROVIDE AND INSTALL 4" ROLLED CURB

ASPHALT OVERLAY

LOCATION:  WHITPAIN TOWNSHIP, MONTGOMERY COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

ZONE:  C (COMMERICAL), FLOODPLAIN CONSERVATION DISTRICT OVERLAY

USE:  CAR WASH (SPECIAL EXCEPTION*) SPECIAL EXCEPTION RELIEF WAS GRANTED BY ZONING HEARING BOARD ON MARCH 20, 2025 FOR APPLICATION NO. 2430-24

ITEM REQUIREMENTS PROPOSED VARIANCE SECTION

MINIMUM LOT AREA 6,000 S.F. 94,939 S.F.
(2.2 AC.) NO 160-121-B

MINIMUM LOT FRONTAGE 150 FEET 282 FEET NO 160-121-B

MINIMUM FRONT SETBACK 0 FEET** 25 FEET NO 160-121-C

MINIMUM SIDE SETBACK 25 FEET 96 FEET NO 160-121-D

MINIMUM REAR SETBACK 30 FEET 151 FEET NO 160-121-E

MINIMUM SETBACK ADJACENT TO RESIDENTIAL
DISTRICT

50 FEET OR TWICE THE HEIGHT OF THE
BUILDING (62 FEET) 180 FEET NO 160-121-H-(1)

MAXIMUM BUILDING HEIGHT 40 FEET 31 FEET NO 160-120

MAXIMUM BUILDING COVERAGE 25 PERCENT 17 PERCENT NO 160-121-F

MINIMUM GREEN AREA PERCENTAGE 35 PERCENT 57 PERCENT NO 160-214-C-1

ITEM REQUIREMENTS PROPOSED VARIANCE SECTION

PARKING REQUIRED 1 SPACE PER EMPLOYEE 7 EMPLOYEE SPACES
15 STACKING SPACES NO 160-192-B-(2)

MINIMUM ACCESSIBLE PARKING SPACES REQUIRED 1 SPACE 1 SPACE NO 160-192-C-(4)
(ADA)

MINIMUM PARKING DIMENSIONS 9.5 FEET WIDTH
19 FEET DEPTH 9.5 FEET X 19 FEET NO 160-192-C-(1)

MINIMUM AISLE WIDTH 25 FEET - 2-WAY
14 FEET - 1-WAY

25 FEET - 2-WAY
18 FEET - 1-WAY NO 160-192-C-(1)

MINIMUM PARKING SETBACK 5 FEET FROM ULTIMATE ROW 5 FEET NO 160-197

MINIMUM PAVING SETBACK 5 FEET
25 FEET (ADJACENT TO RESIDENTIAL DISTRICT)

5 FEET
75 FEET (ADJACENT TO RESIDENTIAL) NO 160-121-H-(2)

Xr
ef

 (s
):

  ;
 X

B2
40

03
07

 ; 
XZ

24
00

30
70

2 
; X

C-
24

00
30

7-
10

 ; 
XC

-2
40

03
07

-2
0 

; X
C-

24
00

30
7-

40

5/
5/

20
25

, 
W

H
EN

S
H

A
W

, 
G

:\
JO

B
S
24

\0
2\

24
00

30
7\

D
W

G
\C

24
00

30
7-

09
.D

W
G

.C
1.

00
.

2025 BL COMPANIES, INC.  THESE DRAWINGS SHALL NOT BE UTILIZED BY ANY PERSON, FIRM OR CORPORATION WITHOUT THE SPECIFIC WRITTEN PERMISSION OF BL COMPANIES.C

La
nd

 S
ur

ve
yi

ng
En

vi
ro

nm
en

ta
l

En
gi

ne
er

in
g

A
rc

hi
te

ct
ur

e

NOT RELEASED FOR CONSTRUCTION
FOR PERMITTING PURPOSES ONLY

RE
VI

SI
ON

S
Da

te
No

.
De

sc
.

Designed
Drawn
Reviewed
Scale
Project No.
Date
CAD File:

Title

Sheet No.

555 Croton Road

(610) 337-3630
King of Prussia, PA  19406

Suite 310

W.M.H.

2400307

05/05/2025

A.J.B.

W
H

IT
PA

IN
 T

O
W

N
S
H

IP
, 

M
O

N
TG

O
M

ER
Y 

C
O

U
N

TY
, 

PA
90

1 
D

EK
A
LB

 P
IK

E
PR

OP
OS

ED
 SP

OT
LE

SS
 C

AR
 W

AS
H

1" = 20'

W.M.H.

C1.00

C2400307-09

RECORD PLAN

5 OF 23

ITEM FLOOR AREA

FULL SERVICE CAR WASH 16,080 SF
(100%)

GROSS FLOOR AREA USES PARKING INFORMATION

ZONING INFORMATION


